Name

Miller, Kevin A.
Uhler, Kyle
Kaestner, Steve
Anderson, Jason
Fuchs, John

Uhler, Terence

Wotherspoon, James

Wienkers, Mike
Burzycki, Lucas
Modahl, Sevryn
Ferrier, Eric
Porter, Brandt
Mulder, lan
Cormack, Ken
Sheridan, Jeff
Silvia, John
Haggard, Todd
Maurer, John
Swift, Connor
Coan, Blair
Linville, Michael
Frank, Jason
Kruhlak, Brian

Topp, Les

Total

1545

1425

1332.5

1220

1200

1200

1180

1142.5

1132.5

1130

1125

1067.5

1060

1040

985

985

970

955

945

935

930

925

915

910



Graham, Kevin
Devlin, Kelly
Brown, Craig
Hanson, Darrin
Miller, Kevin S.
Peck, Chris
Winch, Ron
Zylstra, Doug
Butters, Nathan
Carter, Adam
Perrino, Dan
Edmonds, Chris
Morrow, Collin
Gebhardt, Dave
Pake, Steve
Ralston, Dave
Kenny, Ron
Chapman, Darren
Webster, Brett
Sandstrom, Kyle
Wright, Owen
Weymouth, Tanner
Kurtz, Tyson
Teel, Keith

Hager, Bill

887.5

865

830

815

810

795

795

795

792.5

775

770

765

717.5

700

700

700

685

675

675

672.5

672.5

670

660

647.5

645



Lewis, Patrick
Warner, Darryl
Walker, Garrett
Oliver, Sean
LaVigne, Nick
Rouse, Tyler
Edwards, Joseph
Paul, Taylor
Jeide, Marty
Watanabe, Steve
Leiberman, Lucas
Green, Sam
Dunham, David
Mitchell, Stuart
Tenpas, Don
Hoagland, Michael
Peck, Jay
McMannis, Andrew
Stinnett, Chris
Hamilton, Isaac
Nolan, Zach
Hoagland, Paul
Wood, Darren
Weymouth, Dave

Medcalf, Logan

640

640

625

610

605

605

602.5

595

580

575

555

535

525

525

525

518

510

487.5

487.5

480

475

470

465

460

450



Sanders, Yancey
Tawes, Shaun
Vollrath, Ben
Williams, Trevin
Fox, David
Lutz, Robert
Brownlie, Liam
Lang, Trevor
Paul, Greg
Weeda, Brian
LeDuc, Braden
Arnold, John
Campbell, Daniel
Graber, Daniel
Eyoub, Alan
Moore, Mike
Willette, Joshua
Campbell, Shay
Miller, Matt D.
Servoss, Shane
Visten, Tyler
Currey, Dirk
Duffy, Spencer
Murillo, Herm

Munson, Larry

450

450

450

450

445

432.5

412.5

400

400

400

385

380

380

380

375

375

375

370

360

360

360

350

350

350

340



Clegg, Harrison
Olsen, Zach
Velasco, Lorenzo
Wong, Lester
Louzao, Tony
Rautenberg, Nick
Ferrier, Nolan
Carlson, Mike
Dupris, Dean
Ingwaldson, Jay
Steiner, Rick
Story, Dan
Cooley, Kyle
Dooley, Kent
Ludden, Josh
LeDuc, Kevin
Locker, Brady
Taylor, Brent
Zylstra, Matt
Andrade, Brendan
Ireland, Dane
Neely, Steve
Skillman, Rich
Brownell, Mark

Fortune, Richard

335

335

335

335

327.5

320

302.5

300

300

300

300

300

285

285

285

280

280

280

280

275

275

275

275

255

255



Vivanco, Ismael
Vivanco, Trino
Jammes, Larry
Larson, Drew
Larson, Zach
Meyers, Coby
Roth, Craig
Sayer, Noah
Duronso, Brad
Marten, david
Bisson, Yves
Fields, Mike
Fisher, Kaleb
Holding, Colin
Patrick, Sean
Asai, Rick
Brown, Craig G
Dell, Todd
Donahue, Zac
Drummond, Josh
Harlan, Lane
Knutzen, Dan
Merklinghaus, Nate
Nyberg, Eric

Olsen, Garrett

255

255

252.5

250

250

250

250

250

235

235

233

233

233

233

233

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225



Sandusky, Rocki
Summers, Joel
Sun, Wayne
Teske, Steve
Wade, Anthony
Weinstein, Jake
Miller, Joe

Steel, James
Melnick, Todd
Pierce, Doug
Lindell, Carson
Rawls, Noah
Sterk, Dylan
McGlenn, Travis
Merwin, Ben
Montelongo, Caleb
Voges, Noah
Bonnickson, Norm
Gray, Rick
Haakonson, Lorne
Frank, Connor
Miller, Max
Valentine, Cory
Henderson, James

Robbins, Blake

225

225

225

225

225

225

205

205

202.5

202.5

195

195

195

195

195

195

187.5

180

177.5

177.5

175

165

165

165

165



Laporte, Jason
Clark, Matt
Brown, Doug

Alberda, Dale

Amundson, Jeremy

Anderson, Jack
Anderson, Jake
Anuenue, Kupono
Astion, Michael
Bell, Russ
Berube, Paul
Bighouse, Andrew
Bird, John

Birrell, Kevin
Boehmer, John
Bratt, Michael
Brisben, Adam
Brogaard, Alex
Brown, Jeff
Brown, Jordan
Brunner, Matthew
Burkhart, Larry
Chalmers, John
Check, Alex

Clawson, Mike

165

165

160

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150



Cooke, Tim
Costello, Steven
Csoka, Chris
Currah, Rob
Dalena, Ken
Freeman, Lucas
Fry, Forrest
George, Clint
George, Matthew
Gibson, Jeff
Gillespie, John
Gruenberg, Duane
Halili, Drew

Hall, Brendon
Hammerstrom, Erik
Hancock, James
Hernandez, Conde
Hertz, Brock
Hertz, Bryce
Hitchman, Thomas
Ho, Ryan

Hodgin, Tye
Holmes, Tomas
Jaime, Dave

Jensen, Chris

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150



Johnsen, Jeff
Johnsen, Terry
Johnson, Justin
Johnson, Todd
Johnston, Liam
Keefe, Andrew
Kennedy, Jack
Kennedy, Jason
King, Charles
King, Julius
Knight, Josh
Kopak, Jacob
Lane, Aaron
Lemere, Marcus
Linson, Jared
Linson, Scott
Louthan, Craig
Mancinelli, Geno
McGimpsey, Mike
McMahon, Ed
McMahon, Kieran
Mills, Cody
Mriglot, Ryan
Noteboom, Kellan

Orkand, Adam

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150



Ormsby, Mike
Ormsby, Todd
Ostheimer, Dan
Postera, Rick
Powell, Darious
Price, Shane
Rodriguez, Jose
Rubright, Trevor
Shaflik, Travis
Shostad, Tim
Smith, Arlo
Smith, Kyle
Smith, Tim
Stewart, Tim
Swartz, Jack
Tang, Eddie
Taylor, Haakon
Tercero, Robert
Thornton, Matt
Tuckner, Matt
Tully, Brad
Twining, Nathan
Venter, Rick
Vivanco, Arturo

Vivanco, Tito

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150



Votipka, Mike
Walker, Alex
Wallen, Kelly
Werring, Jeffrey
Whyte, Eric
Wilson, Eric
Wilson, Toby
Spevacek, Hayden
Mattson, Andrew
Wong, Gary
Donnelly, Tim
Lawson, Vic
Morin, Steve
Kruhlak, Orest
Adler, Greg
Alvord, Travis
Arienda, Joe
Bailey, Craig
Boschman, Irvin
Brender, Ty
Britton, Chris
Broekstra, Michael
Bunko, Jared
Campbell, Jackson

Carpenter, Ben

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

115

105

105

102.5

102.5

102.5

100

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75



Carter, Mac
Dehn, Brigham
Deo, Jay

Dines, David
Dyer, Max
England, Connor
Fenimore, Curtis
Fields, Bob
Fitzpatrick, Sean
Flakes, Charles
Fleury, Wes
Flinn, Chris
French, Kyle
Galovich, Russ
Gilden, Lincoln
Gill, Tony

Hagen, Adam
Harrison, Leo
Hendrickson, Ken
Hildenbrand, Todd
Hulbert, Justin
Ison, Marvin
Jenkins, Brandon
Johnson, Mark

Jorissen, Trevor

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75



Klinger, Kyle
Kufrovich, Taylor
Kummer, Mark
Kussman, Mike
Lagerwey, Jeremy
Lang, Mike

Le, Thanh
Linville, Carson
Lloyd, Spencer
Lowe, Brandon
Madison, Aaron
Manion, Luca
Mattson, Andrew
Mckernan, Evan
Neville, Jordan
Noe, Mark
Palmer, Chase
Palmer, Spencer
Parsons, Mike
Pate, Rob

Poje, Brett
Radder, Scott
Reece, Ben
Reitan, Micah

Rose, Steven

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75



Russell, Mark
Seguin, Martin
Semels, Patrick
Smith, Tristan
Somerton, Bryan
Stephenson, Mike
Stewart, Michael
Strauss, Jon
Summers, Brandon
Troutman, Elias
Vanderyacht, Bob
Wartinger, Tom
Watkins, Dawson
Welton, Jim
Wong, Eric

Zech, Ky

Agnew, Brandon
Anderson, Conner
Banducci, Kavin
Becker, Tyler

C, Trevor

Deloof, Zach
Dooley, William
Douglas, Jon

Durfee, Jake

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75



Glazewski, Nathan
Grimnes, Brandon
Jones-Klein, Jordan
Kerzman, Landon
Noel, Peter

Nolan, Darin
Nolan, Nick
Sager, Jacob
Shockey, Ryan
Starume, Kolbe
Weeda, Brandon

Wright, Jay

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75



